

Present: Sri Mohitosh Dutta,
Additional District Judge, 3rd Court, Purulia
In-charge
Title Appeal No. 128 of 2014

Order No. 56
dt. 09.11.2022

Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal.
Appellant files hazira through lawyer.
Respondent files a petition praying for adjournment on the ground stated therein.
Regular P.O. is on leave.
To **30.01.2023** for hearing of the appeal.

Sd/-
Addl. District Judge,
3rd Court, Purulia
In charge