

Present: Sri Mahitosh Dutta,
Additional District Judge 3rd Court, Purulia.
In-charge
Title Appeal No. 128 of 2014

Order No. 58
Dt. 19.04.2023

Regular P.O has been transferred.
Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal.
Both parties file separate haziras through their respective Ld. Lawyer.
Case is adjourned today for the interest of justice.
To **24.07.2023** for hearing of the appeal.

Addl. Dist. Judge,
3rd court, Purulia
In-charge.