

Present : Sri Rana Dam,
Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Purulia.
in-charge.

Title Appeal No.128 of 2014 (CIS)

Order No. 64

Dt. 03.05.2024

Regular OP is Leave on Duty.

This day is fixed for hearing of the Appeal.

No step taken by both the sides.

None appeared and moved on behalf of both the sides.

As per resolution of local Bar for not to pass adverse order, for absence of accused persons without step no adverse order is passed today.

Case is adjourned today.

Fixing **20-06-2024** for hearing of the Appeal.

D/C by me

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Purulia.
in-charge.

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Purulia.
in-charge.