

Present: Sri Soumen Sarkar
Additional District Judge 3rd Court Purulia

Title Appeal No 128 of 2014 (CIS)

Order No67

Dt 27.08.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal.

Both prties file haziras through lawyer.

No time today as I am busy in sessions matter.

It is now 5.30 P.m.

The case is adjourned to day.

Fix 105.11.2024 for hearing of appeal.

(Dictated & Corrected)

Additional District Judge
3rd court, Purulia

Additional District Judge
3rd court, Purulia.