

Present: Sri Soumen Sarkar
Additional District Judge 3rd Court Purulia
Title Appeal No 128 of 2014

Order No 69
Dt 27.11.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal.

Both the parties files hazirah.

During hearing of the argument , it appears that Appellant's petition Dated 17.01.2020 is pending and it has to be decided before hearing appeal.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 16.12.2024 for hearing of the petition dated 17.01.2020 and filing W/O if any in the meantime

(Dictated & Corrected)

Additional District Judge
3rd court, Purulia

Additional District Judge
3rd court, Purulia.