

Present:Sri .Ambarish Ghosh
Additional District & Sessions Judge,3rd Court, Purulia
Title Appeal-128/2014
(CIS Title Appeal-128/2014)

Order No. 79

Dated- 11-11-2025

Today is fixed for show cause by the respondent.
Respondent side files hazira.
Appellant side also files hazira.
No application showing cause has been filed by the respondent side.
Heard appellant side.
Let the case be fix exparte against the respondent side.
The case is adjourned.
Fix **10.12.2025** for exparte hearing of Appeal.

(Dictated & Corrected)

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd court, Purulia

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd court, Purulia.

